
B.—7a 42

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.
iI

item. 1924 25.
MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

£

597
598
599

600

601
602
603

604
605

606
607
608
609
610
611
612

613

614

615
616
617

618

VOTE No. 60—continued.
Roads, etc. —continued.
Auckland Road District—continued.

Bailey's Road Bridge (£1 for £1) ...

Bowler Road (£1 for £1)
Diognal Road (on account of £1,500,

£1 for £3)
Hutchinson's Road (on account of

£1,000, £1 for £3)
Kereone (£1 for £1)
Kereone to Pakarau (£1 for £1)
Kiwitahi to Morrinsville (on account

of £500, £1 for £3)
Kiwitahi to Walton (£5 for £18) ...

Kuranui (on account of £1,500, £1
for £3)

Manga whara
Mellins'Road (£1 for £3)
Mikkelsen's Road (£1 for £3)
Morrinsville to Mangateparu (£1 for £1)
Morrinsville to Tahuna .

Morrinsville to Tahuna (£1 for £1) ...

Morrinsville to Tahuna (Mangateparu)
Morrinsville to Waitakaruru—

Maukoro Section (formation), (on
account of £2,021)

Maukoro Section (metalling), (£1
for £3), (on account)

Tahuna Section (£1 for £1)
Motumaoho to County Boundary
Mount Road (on account of £1,000, £1

for £2)
Ottwaj Settlement Road (on account

of £500, £1 for £3)
Paeroa - Tahuna from Piako River to

Morrinsville Road (£1 for £1)
Pakarau to Hutchinson's (£1 for £1)
Piako River Bridge (Maukoro West

Road), (Tahuna), (on account)
Piako River (landing and shed,

Tahuna), (£1 for £1)
Pikoiti Valley Road (on account of

£500, £1 for £2)
Roache's Road (on account of £500,

£1 for £3)
Stanley Road (£1 for £3)
Stanley Road (metalling), (on account

of £1,000, £1 for £3)
Starkey's Road (£1 for £3)
Tahuna to Ohinewai (on account of

£2,500, £1 for £1 10s.)
Tauhei (£1 for £1)
Waghorn's Road (£1 10s. for £5) ...

Waihou River Bridge (Te Aroha), (on
account of £5,000, £1 for £2)

Waiorongomai-Mangawhara Road (on
account of £300, £1 for £2)

Wairakau Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)
Wairere Boundary Bridge (£1 for £1)
Waitoa No. 1 Road (on account of

£2,000, £1 for £2)
Waitoa No. 8 Road (£250, £1 tor £1)
Walton roads (on account of £1,625,

£1 for £2)
Walton to Kiwitahi (on account of

£1,000, £1 for £1)

Piako
> *

> i

? >

• y

y >

• }

yy

y y

' y

y '

y y

y y

y y

y y

y y

y y

y y

y y

y y

y y

,1

250
450
500

250

150
300
250

500
250

440
200
500
600
803
155

1,250

1,500

250

400
200
100

200

450

400
100

150

100

250

1,000
250

700
500

50
1,000

100

100

600
150
500

650
375

500

619

620
621

622

623

624

625
626

627
628

629
630
631

632

633
634
635

636
637

638


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

