Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.				1924–25.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.				
	VOTE No. 60—continued.		£	£	
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.				
	Auckland Road District—continued.				
597	Bailey's Road Bridge (£1 for £1)	Piako	250		
59 8	Bowler Road (£1 for £1)	,,	450		
599	Diognal Road (on account of £1,500,	11	500		
600	£1 for £3) Hutchinson's Road (on account of £1,000, £1 for £3)	,.	250		
601	Kereone (£1 for £1)	,,	150		
602	Kereone to Pakarau (£1 for £1)	,,	300		
603	Kiwitahi to Morrinsville (on account	,,	250		
004	of £500, £1 for £3)	i	500		
604	Kiwitahi to Walton (£5 for £18)	,,	500 250		
605	Kuranui (on account of £1,500, £1 for £3)	,,	200		
606	Mangawhara	٠,	440		
607	Mellins' Road (£1 for £3)	,,	200		
608	$\mathbf{Mikkelsen's} \ \mathbf{Road} \ (\mathbf{\pounds}1 \ \text{for} \ \mathbf{\pounds}3)$	• • •	500		
6 09	Morrinsville to Mangateparu (£1 for £1)	,,	600		
610	Morrinsville to Tahuna	,,	803		
611	Morrinsville to Tahuna (£1 for £1)	,,	155		
612	Morrinsville to Tahuna (Mangateparu) Morrinsville to Waitakaruru—	.,	1,250		
613	Maukoro Section (formation), (on account of £2,021)	,,	1,500		
614	Maukoro Section (metalling), (£1 for £3), (on account)	,,	250		
615	Tahuna Section (£1 for £1)	,,	400		
616	Motumaoho to County Boundary	,,	200		
617	Mount Road (on account of £1,000, £1	,,	100		
618	for £2) Ottway Settlement. Road (on account	**	200		
61 9	of £500, £1 for £3) Paeroa – Tahuna from Piako River to Morrinsville Road (£1 for £1)	,,	450		
6 20	Pakarau to Hutchinson's (£1 for £1)	,,	400		
621	Piako River Bridge (Maukoro Wést	,,	100		
622	Road), (Tahuna), (on account) Piako River (landing and shed,	٠,	150		
623	Tahuna), (£1 for £1) Pikoiti Valley Road (on account of	,,	100		
624	£500, £1 for £2) Roache's Road (on account of £500, £1 for £3)	,,	250		
625	Stanley Road (£1 for £3)		1,000		
626	Stanley Road (metalling), (on account	17	250		
	of £1,000, £1 for £3)				
627	Starkey's Road (£1 for £3)	,,	700		
62 8	Tahuna to Ohinewai (on account of	,,	500		
600	£2,500, £1 for £1 10s.)		50		
629 630	Tauhei (£1 for £1) Waghorn's Road (£1 10s. for £5)	**	1 000		
631	Wagnorn's Road (£1 10s. for £5) Waihou River Bridge (Te Aroha), (on	,,	1,000		
001	account of £5,000, £1 for £2)	,,	100		
6 32	Waiorongomai-Mangawhara Road (on account of £300, £1 for £2)	,,	100		
6 33	Wairakau Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	600		
634	Wairere Boundary Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	150		
635	Waitoa No. 1 Road (on account of	,,	500		
626	£2,000, £1 for £2) Weiten No. 8 Read (£250, £1 for £1)		650		
636 637	Waitoa No. 8 Road (£250, £1 for £1) Walton roads (on account of £1,625,	,,	650 375		
001	£1 for £2)	,,	919		
638	Walton to Kiwitahi (on account of	,,	500		
	£1,000, £1 for £1)				